SMH SEND feedback - children July 2023

Q1 Name:

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

1/17



ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL
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Q2 Do you feel happy coming to school?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%
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21

21
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Q3 What are your favourite lessons at school?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

English -
Maths I

Science
RE
ICT -
Music
History
Geography
-

PSHE

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES
English
Maths
Science
RE

ICT
Music

Art
History
Geography
PE

PSHE
TOTAL
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4/17

RESPONSES
9.52%

4.76%

4.76%

0.00%

9.52%

0.00%

52.38%

0.00%

0.00%

19.05%

0.00%

21
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Q4 What is your least favourite lesson at school?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 2

English

Maths

Science

RE

ICT

Music

Art

History

Geography
PE

PSHE
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ANSWER CHOICES
English
Maths
Science
RE

ICT
Music

Art
History
Geography
PE

PSHE
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
26.32%

26.32%

5.26%

21.05%

10.53%

5.26%

0.00%

5.26%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19



ANSWER CHOICES
Boring

Too much writing
Too hard

Too easy

Other
TOTAL
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Q5 Why is that lesson your least favourite?

Answered: 19

Boring

Too much
writing

Too hard

Too easy

0% 10% 20% 30%

40% 50%

7717

Skipped: 2

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
15.79%

26.32%

36.84%

10.53%

10.53%

90%

100%

19
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Q6 What do you think you're really good at?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL
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Q7 Do you have help when you need it?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%

9/17

21

21



Q8 Who helps you the most at school with your work?

ANSWER CHOICES

Teacher
Teaching assistant

Friends

TOTAL

Teacher

Teaching
assistant

Friends

0%

10%

SMH SEND feedback - children July 2023

20%

Answered: 21

30%

40% 50%

10/17

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
61.90%

38.10%

0.00%

90%

100%

13

21



SMH SEND feedback - children July 2023

Q9 What strategies/tools have been given to help you access different
subjects?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

word bank l

numicom
number square
overlays

timetable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
word bank 4.76%

ipad 42.86%
numicom 4.76%
number square 0.00%
overlays 4.76%

fidget toys 23.81%
timetable 19.05%
TOTAL
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL
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Q10 Do you feel safe in school?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%

12/17

21

21
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Q11 Who would you go to if you needed help in school?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

Mrs Hurley

class teacher

teaching
assistant

lunchtime
supervisor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Mrs Hurley 9.52%
class teacher 80.95%
teaching assistant 9.52%

0.00%

lunchtime supervisor

TOTAL
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Q12 What would you like to be in the future?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

14 /17
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Q13 What does the teacher do in lessons to make you feel confident?

Answered: 21

Praise

Support from
an adult

Things to help
me

Class Dojos

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Praise

Support from an adult
Things to help me

Class Dojos

TOTAL

15/17

60%

Skipped: 0

70% 80%

RESPONSES
9.52%

23.81%

38.10%

28.57%

90%

100%

21



Challenging

Too easy

Too hard
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Q14 Is the work you're given in class....

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

Just right

ANSWER CHOICES
Challenging

Too easy

Too hard

Just right
TOTAL

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

RESPONSES
23.81%

14.29%
0.00%

61.90%
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100%

13

21
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Q15 Does your learning passport help you to get better at things you find
hard?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 1

What else
could we add...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 85.00%

No 10.00%

What else could we add on to help? 5.00%
TOTAL
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